CAMPUS
RECREATION

There will be

NO OPEN SWIM

on the following dates:

Friday, November 1
Tuesday, November 5%
Wednesday, November 6%
Saturday, November 9t
Sunday, November 10t
Monday, November 11t
Wednesday, November 13t
Friday, November 15%
Saturday, November 16t
Saturday, December 7t
Thursday, January 16
Saturday, January 18"
Thursday, January 23
Saturday, January 25"
Saturday, February 1
Thursday, February 6
Saturday, February 8t
Thursday, February 13t
Thursday, February 20t
Saturday, February 22

We apologize for any inconvenience




